
SMVT Bengaluru - Karwar Special Fare Special/06567C - Exp - SWR 
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to KAWR/Karwar 

15h 30m - 619 km - 21 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 00:30 0 1 0 20 910 SWR
2 BAND Banaswadi 00:35 00:37 2m 0 1 2 36 906 SWR
3 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
01:08 01:10 2m 0 1 21 88 877 SWR

4 KIGL Kunigal 01:50 01:51 1m 0 1 79 76 768 SWR
5 CNPA Channarayapatna 02:50 02:52 2m 0 1 154 32 SWR
6 HAS Hassan Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 0 1 187 50 943 SWR
7 SKLR Sakleshpur 04:50 05:00 10m 0 1 229 16 906 SWR
8 SBHR Subrahmanya Road 08:25 08:35 10m 0 1 284 53 114 SWR
9 KBPR Kabaka Puttur 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 326 52 SWR
10 BNTL Bantawala 09:53 09:55 2m 0 1 351 37 18 SWR
11 SL Surathkal 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 387 78 13 KR
12 MULK Mulki 11:02 11:04 2m 0 1 396 65 KR
13 UD Udupi 11:34 11:36 2m 0 1 429 82 16 KR
14 BKJ Barkur 11:48 11:50 2m 0 1 445 52 17 KR
15 KUDA Kundapura 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 461 67 8 KR
16 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 494 50 10 KR

17 BTJL Bhatkal 13:00 13:02 2m 0 1 509 32 21 KR
18 MRD

W
Murdeshwar 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 524 56 25 KR

19 HNA Honnavar 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 550 69 5 KR
20 KT Kumta 14:14 14:16 2m 0 1 564 63 20 KR
21 GOK Gokarna Road 14:34 14:36 2m 0 1 583 40 14 KR
22 ANKL Ankola 14:48 14:50 2m 0 1 591 24 20 KR
23 KAWR Karwar 16:00 0 1 619 - 11 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (19:09)

Sep 16 2024 (19:09)

1

1


